
IGNOU Centre 29052, Hans Raj College 

(Schedule of Online Sessions for BCOM (G3)– V/VI Semester) July-December 2024 

Saturday 

Date 9:00-11:00 11:00-1:00 2:00-4:00 4:00-6:00 

07-09-24 

14-09-24 

21-09-24 

28-09-24 

05-10-24 

12-10-24 

19-10-24 

26-10-24 

BCOE-141 

(Principles of 

Marketing) 

Ms. Suman 

Jain 

Link: 

https://meet.go

ogle.com/tvf-

vjoc-wva  

 

BCOE-143 

(Fundamentals of Financial 

Management) 

Mr. Ravi Kumar 

Link: 

http://meet.google.com/im

x-ozbg-gkk  

 

 

 

 

BCOE -142 

(Management 

Accounting) 

Mr. Amit Kumar 

Link: 

https://meet.google.co

m/kwz-tqsj-dvb  

 

 

 

BCOE-144 

(Office Management and Secretarial Practice)  

Ms. Sonia 

Link: https://meet.google.com/xrr-whav-ghv  

 

 

Course Code Name of Academic Counsellor 

BCOE-141(Principles of Marketing) Mr. Ashok Kumar 

BCOE-143 (Function of Financial Management) Mr. Ravi Kumar 

BCOE -142 (Management Accounting) 

 

Mr. Amit Kumar 

BCOE-144 (Office Management and Secretarial Practice)  Ms. Sonia 
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IGNOU Centre 29052, Hans Raj College 

(Schedule of Online Sessions for BCOM (G3) V/VI Semester) July-December 2024 

Sunday  

Date 9:00-11:00 11:00-1:00 2:00-4:00 4:00-6:00 

08-09-24 

15-09-24 

22-09-24 

29-09-24 

06-10-24 

13-10-24 

20-10-24 

27-10-24 

BCOG-171 

(Principles of 

Microeconomics) 

Dr. Sanjeev Kumar  

Link: 

https://meet.google.com/fqo

-stwr-ycs  

 

 

 

 

 

 

BCOS-186 

(Personal Selling and 

Salesmanship, 4 credit) 

Ravi Kumar 

Link: 

http://meet.google.com

/imx-ozbg-gkk  

 

 

 

 

BCOS-185 

(Entrepreneurship, 4 

credit) 

Dr. R.C Garg 

Link: 

https://meet.google.com/

vae-jzmu-zha 

 

 

 

 

BCOG-172 

(Indian Economy)  

Dr. Bal Krishan  

Link: https://meet.google.com/vae-

jzmu-zha  

 

 

Course Code Name of Academic Counsellor 

BCOS-185 (Entrepreneurship) 

 

Dr. R. C. Garg 

BCOS-186 (Personal Selling and Salesmanship) Mr. Ravi Kumar 

BCOG-171 (Principles of Microeconomics) 

 

Dr. Sanjeev Kumar 

BCOG-172 (Indian Economy) Dr. Bal Krishan 

 

 

Note: For 4 credit there will be only six class and for 6 credit there will be 8 classes.  
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